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201405270001
58840

05/27/2014
12:28:16 AM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20040806000
441630

201411030003
46450

11/03/2014
01:24:30 PM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOME TOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20050901000
452910

201407150002
14270

07/15/2014
08:02:09 AM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMC
SPECIALTY
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040525000
277030

201411030003
46460

11/03/2014
01:24:31 PM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050901000
452910

201406030001
65830

06/03/2014
08:04:23 AM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

9 33 Instr
#:20050202000
051970

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
SECOND
ADDITION

201407290002
33080

07/29/2014
01:42:55 PM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

9 33 Instr
#:20050202000
051970

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
SECOND
ADDITION

201411050003
50230

11/05/2014
03:33:19 PM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20040525000
277030

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409150002
89040

09/15/2014
01:38:58 PM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WELLS
FARGO BANK

19 35 Instr
#:20041129000
649340

Lot#:36
Book:19 Pg:35
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE TWO
FIRST
ADDITION

201411100003
52950

11/10/2014
08:38:24 AM

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITI
RESIDENTIAL
LENDING INC

Other:SEE
INST


