Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405270001 58840	05/27/2014 12:28:16 AM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20040806000 441630	
201411030003 46450	11/03/2014 01:24:30 PM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOME TOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					Instr #:20050901000 452910	
201407150002 14270	07/15/2014 08:02:09 AM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMC SPECIALTY MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040525000 277030	
201411030003 46460	11/03/2014 01:24:31 PM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20050901000 452910	
201406030001 65830	06/03/2014 08:04:23 AM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			9	33	Instr #:20050202000 051970	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Sub:DEARIN DOWNS SECOND ADDITION
201407290002 33080	07/29/2014 01:42:55 PM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			9	33	Instr #:20050202000 051970	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Sub:DEARIN DOWNS SECOND ADDITION
201411050003 50230	11/05/2014 03:33:19 PM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20040525000 277030	Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409150002 19040	09/15/2014 01:38:58 PM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			19	35	Instr #:20041129000 649340	Lot#:36 Book:19 Pg:3 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE TWO FIRST ADDITION
201411100003 52950	11/10/2014 08:38:24 AM	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITI RESIDENTIAL LENDING INC						Other:SEE INST